Updated 13DEC2022
GRID1912 - Gridlock Pendant - 1912 main views
DESCRIPTION
87 34th Street, Unit 11, Brooklyn, NY 11232
T +1 718-387-6132
SCALE 1:6SIZE B
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF ROLL & HILL LLC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROLL & HILL LLC. IS PROHIBITED.
120V Illumination
Integrated LED
Wattage: 23.6 Watts
Lumens: 2100 Lumens est.
Color Temperature: 2700K
CRI: 90+
LED Lifetime: 50,000 hours est.
Dimming: Triac,  ELV or 0-10V
240V Illumination
Integrated LED
Wattage: 23.6 Watts
Lumens: 2100 Lumens est.
Color Temperature: 2700K
CRI: 90+
LED Lifetime: 50,000 hours est.
Dimming: ELV or 0-10V
Driver location
Driver located in the canopy
Fixture Mounting
Designed to be mounted on standard
4in. Electrical Box.
Two #8-32 screws included.
Additional mounting hardware provided
for 240V versions.
Materials
Brass, steel
Finishes
Raw Brass
Suspension
5/8-inch steel stem in matching metal
finish. 35-inch length included with
lamp. 72-inch length available
for additional cost. Stem length can
be adjusted on site.
Canopy
6-inch square in matching metal finish
Ceiling Slope
0˚ mounting slope.
Up to 90˚variable hang-straight
available upon request.
Certifications
UL/cUL (120V)
CE (240V)
Series
Gridlock
Product
1912
Dimensions
L 22in/56cm W 22in/56cm H
13in/32cm
Weight
22lb/10kg
Designed by Philippe Malouin, 2012
1912Gridlock
22in/56cm
13in/32cm
1.5in/3.8cm
6in/15.2cm
GRID1912 - Gridlock Pendant - 1912 main views
DESCRIPTION
87 34th Street, Unit 11, Brooklyn, NY 11232
T +1 718-387-6132
SCALE 1:6SIZE B
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF ROLL & HILL LLC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROLL & HILL LLC. IS PROHIBITED.
Max OAL Approx.
52in / 132cm
Min OAL Approx.
17in / 43cm
323.904.1200